NV9510 Family R2.1, May 2023          1 of 27
NV9510
1. Features
High Frequency QR Controller
• High efficiency across universal input
and full load range by hybrid QR and
CCM operation
• Wide VDD operating range from 6.5V to 78.5V

Datasheet 4 Rev May. 25, 2023
NV9510
6. Ordering Information
Part Number fS_BNK_MAX
Key Function
Descript
Operating
Temperature
Range
Package
Packing
Method
NV9510SC02 129kHz CCM / CC / DRV 6V
-40C to +125C
10-Lead,
SOIC
4K/Tape &
Reel
NV9510SC06 129kHz QR / PL+CC /DRV 6V
NV9510SC21 129kHz QR / PL+CC / DRV 6V / X-cap
NV9510SC22 129kHz CCM / CC /DRV 8V
NV9510SC26 129kHz QR / PL+CC /DRV 8V
NV9510SC18  225kHz QR/CC/ DRV 6V
*PL: Power Limit, CC: Constant Current (Current Limit)
Datasheet 5 Rev May. 25, 2023
NV9510
7. Pin Configuration and Marking Diagram